
Hopkins County 
 

 
Local Building Inspector:  City of Madisonville  270-824-2196 
&     http://madisonvillegov.com  
HVAC Inspector   67 North Main St., Madisonville 42431 
      
     Frank Wallace  270-619-0813  
     fwallace@madisonvillegov.com  
 
State Building Inspector:  David Wilcox 
E-mail Address:    david.wilcox@ky.gov  
Phone Number:    270-860-4925 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Brandon McReynolds 
E-mail Address:    Brandon.mcreynolds@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-356-6095 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Bobby Mayberry 
E-mail Address:    bobby.mayberry@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-210-6004 
 

 

 
HVAC Inspector:   Alan Bates 

E-mail Address:    alan.bates@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-543-3728 
 

  

 
Plumbing Inspector:   Michael Shocklee 
E-mail Address:    michael.shocklee@ky.gov   
Cell Phone:       270-977-2575    
 
Office Hours:    Monday, Tuesday, Thursday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. CST) 
Office Phone Number:   270-821-5242 
 
Office Address:    Hopkins County Health Department 
                           412 North Kentucky Avenue 
                           Madisonville, KY 42431 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Barry Franklin 
Office Phone Number:   270-821-5242 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Janeen Lockard 
E-mail Address:    janeen.lockard@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-556-0789 
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